Astana Indoor

Meet for Amin Tuyakov Prizes

Track & Field complex QAZAQSTAN, Astana (KAZ) (i)

25 JAN 2025

Men's 60 Metres Hurdles

ATHLETE

Dylan BEARD

Damian CZYKIER
Rafael PEREIRA

Bélint SZELES

Ergash NORMURADCV
Zakhar LEVITSKIY

Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV

Men's 60 Metres Hurdles

POS. ATHLETE
David YEFREMOV
Roger IRIBARNE
Yagoub ALYOUHA
Shuhei ISHIKAWA
Qumar Doudai ABAKAR
Filip Jakob DEMSAR

Leonid PRONZHENKO

1
2,
3,
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Danil SHUKIN

Women's 60 Metres

POS. ATHLETE

Tia CLAYTON

Loréne Dorcas BAZOLO

Tina CLAYTON

Magdalena STEFANOWICZ

Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
Arialis GANDULLA

Olga SAFRONOVA
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Maja MIHALINEC ZIDAR

Heat 1

DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
15 SEP 1998 USA

10 AUG 1992

08 APR 1997

09 NOV 1998

17 SEP 1995

27 OCT 2004

19 SEP 2005

Heat 2

DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
15 JAN 1999 KAZ [#®
02 JAN 1996

31 JAN 1993

29 MAY 1995

01 JAN 2005

03 APR 2000

05 JAN 2000

12 MAR 2005

Final

DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
17 AUG 2004

04 MAY 1983

17 AUG 2004

21 SEP 2000

07 JUN 1994

22 JUN 1985

05 NOV 1991

17 DEC 1989




Women's 60 Metres Heat 1

POS. ATHLETE DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
Tia CLAYTON 17 AUG 2004 JAM
Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 21 SEP 2000 POL
Loréne Dorcas BAZOLO 04 MAY 1983 POR
Rafailia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 07 JUN 1994 GRE
Rayniah JONES 28 SEP 2001 USA

Polina KAREL 23 JUN 2006

Anastassiya RYPAKOVA 21 SEP 2004
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Ayim KAYSANOVA 19 MAR 2002

Women's 60 Metres Heat 2

ATHLETE DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
Maja MIHALINEC ZIDAR 17 DEC 1989 SLO =
Tina CLAYTON 17 AUG 2004 JAM XK
Olga SAFRONOVA 05 NOV 1991 KAZ [
Arialis GANDULLA 22 JUN 1995

Farzaneh FASIHI 03 JAN 1993

Jasmine ABRAMS 14 MAR 1994

Kristina ERMOLA 07 FEB 2005

Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30 APR 2005

Women's Triple Jump Final

ATHLETE DATE OF BIRTH COUNTRY
Neja FILIPIC 22 AFR 1995 SLO =
Sharifa DAVRONOVA 27 SEP 2006 UZB
Jessie MADUKA 23 APR 1996 GER
Dovilé KILTY 14 JUL 1993 LTU
Maoko TAKASHIMA 07 JUL 1999 JPN
Mariya YEFREMOVA 19 OCT 1998 KAZ
Sarah-Michelle KUDLA 24 MAR 2002

Paola BOROVIC 26 JUN 1995

Saliyya GUISSE 08 JUL 1996

Valeriya SAFONOVA 16 APR 2006



